MiTRIX
See through to the future!
The MiTRIX is a highly transparent, bright and lightweight modular LED screen for
indoor and most outdoor applications. With a 24mm pixel pitch and 3000 Nit bright-
ness, the MiTRIX sets a new standard of performance in the creative LED display seg-
ment.
Based on the proven Barco OLite LED platform and through precise calibration, the
MiTRIX delivers outstanding image quality and excellent color uniformity. The small

D320 input compatibility / signal compatibility Data DVI up to UXGA, SDI, HD-SDI, S-video, composite, YUV
Certification ETL, CE, TUV, FCC Class A
Order information R9004085F24 (flight case with 24 tiles)
R9004085F96 (flight case with 6 rentalframes and 96 tiles incl. Cables)
R9853030 (controller - for 20 tiles or 24 at reduced brightness)
R9004086 (4 hanging brackets 1 wide)
R9855874 (Hanging bracket 3 wide)
R9855875 (Hanging bracket 4 wide)
R9855877 (8 rentalframe hanging brackets in flightcase)
Tile dimensions (W x H x D) 382 x 186 x 60mm (incl. attached connector)